All About Kids

Baby Cottage

Baby Cottage I

Bright Beginnings

Bright Minds

Brookdale Nursery School
CP Kids Early Learning
Creative Child Care
Edgewood Academy

FPC Nursery School & CL

First United Methodist Nursery School

Gan Yeladim

Glenbrook Community Center Play School

Gray Farms Nursery School

Italian Center Preschool

JCC Child Care Programs

Lead Academy

Mark of Excellence

Mother's Little Helper

Noah's Ark Nursery School

Our Lady of Grace

Rising Star Learning Center
Shining Little Stars

Stamford Museum Preschool
Union Memorial Nursery School
Villa Divino Amore Nursery School
Bright Horizon's @ High Ridge Park
Bright Horizon's Childrens Center
Buiding Blocks Early Learning Center
Canaan Ridge School

JCC Sara Walker Nursery School
Learning Center at Piper's Hill
Long Ridge Child Dev. Center

UBS Child Development Center
Little Folks Playschool

115 Waterbury Avenue
1109 Newfield Avenue
1114 Hope Street

430 High Ridge Road

20 Forest Street

20 Brookdale Road

1 Blachley Road

1231 Washington Boulevard
18 - 20 Edgewood Avenue
1101 Bedford Street

42 Cross Road

752 High Ridge Road

35 Crescent Street

884 Newfield Avenue
1620 Newfield Avenue
1035 Newfield Avenue
909 Washington Boulevard
29 Grove Street

133-B Connecticut Avenue
132 Glenbrook Road

635 Glenbrook Road

34 Woodland Avenue

637 Newfield Avenue

39 Scofieldtown Road

58 Church Street

117 Hope Street

4 High Ridge Park

300 First Stamford Place
72 Camp Ave

2810 Long Ridge Road
434 Lakeside Drive

17 Roxbury Road
778 Long Ridge Road

29 Federal St. / Redmans Hall

38 Eden Lane
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203-323-4569
203-329-7666
203-461-9555
203-975-8333
203-504-8732
203-329-9945
203-989-1900
203-359-2220
203-359-8134
203-353-0086
203-327-6644
203-329-0033
203-324-1301
203-322-8787
203-322-6941
203-322-7900
203-357-7000
203-353-1503
203-323-6617
203-357-7330
203-348-5531
203-504-2358
203-569-9039
203-322-1646
203-425-9858
203-324-2449
203-321-1681
203-323-1972
203-517-9769
203-322-7137
203-322-6541
203-968-2468
203-461-8653
203-719-0500
203-322-8929



